FURY 9900

40

www.rfmseating.com

back width back
= Accommodates up to 350Ibs 181/2” height
m Meets CAL 117-2013 | 14”
m Fully upholstered seat and back
m Welded steel frame
m Completely assembled
m Ganging capability
m Standard seat height: 17-1/2" | | | |
seat width seat depth
181/2” 191/2”
Available options are listed below.
Model 9961
Stacking side chair without arms,
stick Iegs, stacks 8 high Armless 530 548 570 603 653
Stacking side chair with arms, A
stick legs, stacks 8 high " 55 573 595 628 678
Stacking side chair without arms, Armless 560 578 600 633 683
with casters, stacks 4 high
Stacking side chair with arms,
with casters, stacks 4 high Arm 585 603 625 658 708
Cart 495
Ganging Device 73
® 25F RFoaM 91
m 26F Dual density foam 53
m 30C Hard floor casters 53

724

749

754

779

843

868

873

898



