

# FURY 9900

## STANDARD FEATURES

- Accommodates up to 350lbs
- Meets CAL 117-2013
- Fully upholstered seat and back
- Welded steel frame
- Completely assembled
- Ganging capability
- Standard seat height: 17-1/2"

back width  
18 1/2"



seat width  
18 1/2"

back height  
14"



seat depth  
19 1/2"



Model 9961

**OPTIONS** Available options are listed below.



### 9961NA Guest Lobby

Stacking side chair without arms,  
stick legs, stacks 8 high

Arm	B	C (com)	D	E (col)	F	G	L
Armless	530	548	570	603	653	724	843

### 9961A Guest Lobby

Stacking side chair with arms,  
stick legs, stacks 8 high

Arm	B	C (com)	D	E (col)	F	G	L
Arm	555	573	595	628	678	749	868

### 9964NA Guest Lobby

Stacking side chair without arms,  
with casters, stacks 4 high

Arm	B	C (com)	D	E (col)	F	G	L
Armless	560	578	600	633	683	754	873

### 9964A Guest Lobby

Stacking side chair with arms,  
with casters, stacks 4 high

Arm	B	C (com)	D	E (col)	F	G	L
Arm	585	603	625	658	708	779	898

### 9961 Cart

Cart 495

### M9961GB

Ganging Device 73

## GUEST LOBBY POPULAR OPTIONS

- 25F RFoam 91
- 26F Dual density foam 53
- 30C Hard floor casters 53